less than ₹10,00,000 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only). A Senior Associate shall be entitled to receive commissions on business generated 
across seven levels of the downline, intermittent rewards and incentives declared by the Company, and a fixed monthly remuneration 

of ₹6,500 (Rupees Six Thousand Five Hundred Only). 

IV) Junior Promoter 

A Member shall qualify for the status of Junior Promoter upon establishing an active team of not less than one hundred twenty 

members, inclusive of at least seven direct downline Members, and achieving a cumulative business volume of not less than

[...]

₹50,00,000 (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Only). A Junior Promoter shall be entitled to receive business commissions across seven levels of the 

downline structure, periodic rewards and incentives as may be announced by the Company, and a fixed monthly remuneration of 

₹15,000 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only). 

V) Senior Promoter 

The designation of Senior Promoter shall be accorded to a Member who successfully maintains an active team strength of not less 

than two hundred members, with a minimum of ten direct downline Members, and further secures a cumulative team business volume